

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date 4/8/21
 Time 10:00
 Attended By E.S.
T.B.

Project: 2021 Westside Resurface Project
 Section: 21-00000-01-GM

Proposal Guarantee - 5% Bid Bond

Item No. or Group	Items	Unit	Quantity	GESKE AND SONS, INC.		ARROW ROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING CO.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICE		PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	P.C.C. SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 5"	SQFT	7,540	\$ 8.45	\$ 63,713.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 50,518.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 64,090.00	\$ 8.20	\$ 61,828.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 51,272.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 67,860.00
2	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT - M3.12	FOOT	5,665	\$ 28.33	\$ 160,489.45	\$ 23.50	\$ 133,127.50	\$ 28.50	\$ 161,452.50	\$ 27.50	\$ 155,787.50	\$ 27.50	\$ 155,787.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 158,620.00
3	STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	96	\$ 200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 47,520.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 46,080.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 38,400.00
4	STRUCTURE TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 INCH	SQYD	69,900	\$ 1.65	\$ 115,335.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 178,245.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 139,800.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 118,830.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 171,255.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 139,800.00
6	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS PRIME COAT	POUND	31,455	\$ 0.01	\$ 314.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 314.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 314.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 314.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 314.55	\$ 1.25	\$ 39,318.75
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, 2"	TON	8,175	\$ 67.90	\$ 555,082.50	\$ 71.25	\$ 582,468.75	\$ 67.50	\$ 551,812.50	\$ 68.75	\$ 562,031.25	\$ 65.00	\$ 531,375.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 596,775.00
8	DETECTABLE WARNING	SQFT	400	\$ 22.70	\$ 9,080.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,800.00
9	HMA DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 4 INCH	SQYD	160	\$ 34.70	\$ 5,552.00	\$ 79.90	\$ 12,784.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 11,040.00
10	P.C.C. DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	SQYD	360	\$ 72.10	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 27,720.00
11	CONCRETE PAVER DRIVEWAY, SPECIAL	SQYD	30	\$ 103.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,600.00
12	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE I, 6 INCH	SQYD	66	\$ 1.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,640.00
13	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE II, 6 INCH	SQYD	130	\$ 1.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,200.00
14	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE III, 6 INCH	SQYD	600	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 19,200.00
15	CLASS D PATCHING, TYPE IV, 6 INCH	SQYD	3,800	\$ 33.90	\$ 128,820.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38.75	\$ 147,250.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 174,800.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 121,600.00
16	RESTORATION	SQYD	1,100	\$ 10.50	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,400.00
17	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQFT	145	\$ 4.20	\$ 609.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 870.00
18	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LINE 4 INCH	FOOT	7,000	\$ 0.95	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 0.72	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 7,700.00
19	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LINE 6 INCH	FOOT	2,200	\$ 1.05	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,400.00
20	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LINE 12 INCH	FOOT	960	\$ 2.10	\$ 2,016.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,880.00
21	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, LINE 24 INCH	FOOT	810	\$ 4.20	\$ 3,402.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,860.00
22	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS -LINE 4"	FOOT	2,000	\$ 0.10	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 700.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00
23	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS -LINE 24"	FOOT	68	\$ 0.10	\$ 6.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 238.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 102.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 170.00
24	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701006-05	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
25	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701301-04	LSUM	1	\$ 19,425.00	\$ 19,425.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 108,103.45	\$ 108,103.45	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
26	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701311-03	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
27	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701701-10	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701801-06	LSUM	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00

Total	As Read	\$ 1,136,601.30	\$ 1,179,121.30	\$ 1,194,000.00	\$ 1,220,334.30	\$ 1,288,815.05	\$ 1,353,953.75
Bid	AS CORRECTED						